50/30M ANTOING 2 ET 3 JUILLET 2005

1D
5A

01A
4B

01D
3B
2B
3A

1C
3C

5B

4C

6A
6B

6C
01B

2C
5C

nom prenom
COMPOUND HOMME 1

WATTIEZ EDDY
DENUIT JEAN-CLAUD
LEJEUNE PAUL
COMPOUND HOMME 2

LAMEIR DIDIER
LAURENT GREGORY
DECOTTIGNIES ALAIN
FRANCOIS HAROLD
MARCEL EDDY
HENNEQUIN BRUNO
COMPOUND HOMME VETERAN
THOMASSIN RAYMOND
VASSART CHRISTIAN
RECURVE DAME 2

CHAVAL ANNE-SOPHIE
MARLIERE VINCIANE
RECURVE DAME DEBUTANTE
SEDRAN |REBECCA
RECURVE DAME JUNIOR
VANDEVOORDE AURORE
VANDEVOORDE AURELIE
SILVESTRI TATIANA
RECURVE HOMME 1

AUTEM ALAIN
GHISSE MICKAEL
RECURVE HOMME 2

VANDERCLEYN BENOIT
RECURVE HOMME BENJAMIN
MASURE [NICOLAS
RECURVE HOMME DEBUTANT
SIMON FLORENT
BIEVA LUCIEN
RECURVE HOMME CADET
SILVESTRI TONI
LEBLANC CLEMENT
RECURVE HOMME MAITRE
VERDOENE LUC

BAUTS GERARD
INTER EQUIPE RECURVE

1° PAC 1842
INTER EQUIPE COMPOUND

1° ANT 1927
2° ACB 1893

cat
CH1
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CH1
CH1
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CH2
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CHV
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RD2
RDD
RDD
RDJ
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RDJ
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RHBD
RHBD
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RHC
RHC
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club |matricule 50m |30m
360| 360
ANT 301031 327 354
CEN 306017 332 347
LFE 302001 317 346
360| 360
LFE 302019 322 349
ACB 315008 281 345
ANT 301032 298 326
ANT 301030 293 329
ACB 315006 283 333
ACB 315015 290 322
360| 360
ACB 315021 318 333
GSR 203022 313 334
360| 360
ANT 310004 246 303
PAC 311008 227 278
360| 360
ANT 301019 224 296
360| 360
ANT 301003 263 318
ANT 301011 238 316
PAC 311017 185 295
360| 360
PAC 311004 322 353
PAC 311006 298 331
360| 360
RCM 308009 287 324
360| 360
CAT 304028 243 308
360| 360
CAT 304025 273 301
CAT 304003 218 288
360| 360
PAC 311010 296 326
ANT 301026 194 291
360| 360
PAC 311011 302 336
CAT 304038 204 280
360| 360
360| 360
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